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THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY

STATE OF GEORGIA

BOND CALENDAR

Wednesday, March 4 2026 at

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 1

commence on 01:30

26-W-975

26-W-774

23-W-9514

26-W-1013

26-W-944

26-W-1016

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

25085226

26-1107

23-07530

2602-0466

2026-0001994

26007706

POLICE NO

ALLEN, TCHAIKOVSKY

JOVAN 

BATES, LADONIELL

MAURICE 

BENTLEY, LAMAR 

BRYANT, ANTHONY 

COLEMAN, KRISTINA

GALE 

DAVIS, DEVON JOVAN 

DEFENDANT

AGGRAVATED STALKING

BATTERY

RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION

IDENTITY FRAUD

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

WHITESIDE, BRIAN

WALTON 

ATTORNEY

001127507

001127541

000890477

000902135
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 2

commence on 01:30

26-W-993

23-W-11973

26-W-817

26-W-971

25-W-8235

25-W-4209

WARRANT NO

7

8

9

10

11

12

2026-0002085

23120465

26006474

26007238

2516181

2508887

POLICE NO

DELBARRIO, TIMOTHY 

ECKWOOD, MARQUISE 

EVANS, STANLEY

JEROME 

GATHERS, SHATRELL 

GOODE, JEROME 

GREEN, CODY DALTON 

DEFENDANT

911 OBSTRUCTION

EXPLOIT A DISABLE OR ELDERLY

PERSON

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

SIMPLE BATTERY, PREGNANT

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

PANDERING UNDER 17 YRS

STATUTORY RAPE

AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION

OBSTRUCT OR HIND LAW ENF

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

ATTORNEY

001127516

001127492

001127369

001127454

001127519
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 3

commence on 01:30

26-W-710

26-W-711

25-W-10636

26-W-802

26-W-85

26-W-741

WARRANT NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

26005329

2026-0001580

25083931

26006391

26000666

26002208

POLICE NO

HALES, JUSTICE 

HALES, JUSTICE 

HAMILTON, IRISCH

JOSIMA MARCAN 

HARRIS, DAVID

MICHAEL 

HARRIS, DAVID

MICHAEL 

JEANCY, TRISTAN

CLAUDE 

DEFENDANT

ARMED ROBBERY

ROBBERY

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AGGRAVATED STALKING

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

ASSAULT OF UNBORN CHILD

TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY

INTERFERENCE WITH CUSTODY

ENTICING CHILD/INDECENT PURPOS

STATUTORY RAPE

CONTRIBUTING DELINQ OF MINOR

DISTR OBSCENE MATERIAL

CHARGES

F

F

M

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

ATTORNEY

001127428

001127428

000809099

000265567

000265567

001127488
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 4

commence on 01:30

26-W-999

26-W-781

26-W-773

26-W-1041

26-W-912

WARRANT NO

19

20

21

22

23

26MCS0058

2026-0001769

26-1107

26-020030

26007068

POLICE NO

LAY, AARON DWAYNE 

LEAMON, JAMES EDWARD

MAPP, JAYLIN 

MEACHIN, ALEC

SEBASTIAN 

MICHACA, MIGUEL

ANGEL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION

BATTERY

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

NO LICENSE ON PERSON*

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

EXPIRED TAG

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

ATTORNEY

000732348

000886035

001050040

001127456
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 5

commence on 01:30

26-W-824

26-W-986

26-W-960

26-W-444

26-W-847

26-W-967

WARRANT NO

24

25

26

27

28

29

26006512

2026-0002093

26007341

2026-0001017

26020016

2026-

0001994A

POLICE NO

MOSS, DAVID RAYMON 

ONWUKA, AMBER NICOLE

RODRIGUEZ, SANDRO 

RUBIO, DANIEL 

SALTER, DOMINANCE

SCORPIEL 

SEEVERS, TERENA 

DEFENDANT

OPEN CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 1ST

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

ARMED ROBBERY

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

CHARGES

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

ARCA, ALEJANDRO 

OWEIDA, STEPHEN P. 

ATTORNEY

000076717

001083039

001090380

001119017

001109645
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 6

commence on 01:30

24-W-10001

26-W-998

26-W-816

WARRANT NO

30

31

32

24072943

26007531

26006470

POLICE NO

SMITH, XAVIER LAMAR 

WATSON, ERIC MARKELL

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN 

DEFENDANT

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A

HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER (FIRST

OFF)

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

TRAFF IN COC/MARIJ/ILLEG DRUGS

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

TRAFF IN AMPHET/METHAMPHET

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM

OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

ATTORNEY

001127403

000863162

001127370
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