

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center**
1825 County Services Parkway

	WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1	26-W-975	25085226	ALLEN, TCHAIKOVSKY JOVAN SOID:	AGGRAVATED STALKING	F
2	26-W-774	26-1107	BATES, LADONIELL MAURICE SOID:	BATTERY RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION	M F
3	23-W-9514	23-07530	BENTLEY, LAMAR SOID: 001127507	IDENTITY FRAUD	F WHITESIDE, BRIAN WALTON
4	26-W-1013	2602-0466	BRYANT, ANTHONY SOID: 001127541	POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	M F
5	26-W-944	2026-0001994	COLEMAN, KRISTINA GALE SOID: 000890477	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT	F M M
6	26-W-1016	26007706	DAVIS, DEVON JOVAN SOID: 000902135	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500 THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500	M F

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , P.M. **Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway**

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
7	26-W-993	2026-0002085 DELBARRIO, TIMOTHY SOID: 001127516	911 OBSTRUCTION EXPLOIT A DISABLE OR ELDERLY PERSON	M F
8	23-W-11973	23120465 ECKWOOD, MARQUISE SOID: 001127492	POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON SIMPLE BATTERY, PREGNANT	F M
9	26-W-817	26006474 EVANS, STANLEY JEROME SOID: 001127369	POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT	F M
10	26-W-971	26007238 GATHERS, SHATRELL SOID:	CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F M F
11	25-W-8235	2516181 GOODE, JEROME SOID: 001127454	PANDERING UNDER 17 YRS STATUTORY RAPE AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION	F F F
12	25-W-4209	2508887 GREEN, CODY DALTON SOID: 001127519	OBSTRUCT OR HIND LAW ENF DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT TAG LIGHT REQUIRED PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR	F M M F M

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center**
1825 County Services Parkway

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
13 26-W-710	26005329	HALES, JUSTICE SOID: 001127428	ARMED ROBBERY	F
14 26-W-711	2026-0001580	HALES, JUSTICE SOID: 001127428	ROBBERY	F
15 25-W-10636	25083931	HAMILTON, IRISCH JOSIMA MARCAN SOID: 000809099	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	M F
16 26-W-802	26006391	HARRIS, DAVID MICHAEL SOID: 000265567	AGGRAVATED STALKING AGGRAVATED BATTERY ASSAULT OF UNBORN CHILD	F F M
17 26-W-85	26000666	HARRIS, DAVID MICHAEL SOID: 000265567	TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE	F F M
18 26-W-741	26002208	JEANCY, TRISTAN CLAUDE SOID: 001127488	AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY INTERFERENCE WITH CUSTODY ENTICING CHILD/INDECENT PURPOS STATUTORY RAPE CONTRIBUTING DELINQ OF MINOR DISTR OBSCENE MATERIAL	F M F F M M

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway**

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
19 26-W-999	26MCS0058	LAY, AARON DWAYNE SOID: 000732348	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F
20 26-W-781	2026-0001769	LEAMON, JAMES EDWARD SOID: 000886035	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F
21 26-W-773	26-1107	MAPP, JAYLIN SOID:	RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION BATTERY	F M
22 26-W-1041	26-020030	MEACHIN, ALEC SEBASTIAN SOID: 001050040	MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB NO LICENSE ON PERSON* POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE EXPIRED TAG PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER	F M F M M M F M M
23 26-W-912	26007068	MICHACA, MIGUEL ANGEL SOID: 001127456	POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F F

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center**
1825 County Services Parkway

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
24 26-W-824	26006512	MOSS, DAVID RAYMON SOID: 000076717	OPEN CONTAINER PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	M F M
25 26-W-986	2026-0002093	ONWUKA, AMBER NICOLE SOID: 001083039	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F
26 26-W-960	26007341	RODRIGUEZ, SANDRO SOID: 001090380	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	F ARCA, ALEJANDRO M
27 26-W-444	2026-0001017	RUBIO, DANIEL SOID: 001119017	SIMPLE ASSAULT TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS	M OWEIDA, STEPHEN P. F
28 26-W-847	26020016	SALTER, DOMINANCE SCORPIEL SOID: 001109645	CRIMINAL DAMAGE 1ST POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY ARMED ROBBERY POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F F F F F
29 26-W-967	2026- 0001994A	SEEVERS, TERENA SOID:	GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT	M F M

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, March 4 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center**
1825 County Services Parkway

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
30 24-W-10001	24072943	SMITH, XAVIER LAMAR SOID: 001127403	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF	M M F M F
31 26-W-998	26007531	WATSON, ERIC MARKELL SOID: 000863162	MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST POSSESSING OR CARRYING A HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER (FIRS' OFF)	F F M F
32 26-W-816	26006470	WILLIAMS, STEPHEN SOID: 001127370	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON TRAFF IN COC/MARIJ/ILLEG DRUGS POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA TRAFF IN AMPHET/METHAMPHET POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COME OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	M F F F F F